
班級座號 姓名 教室

1102 郭o佑

1103 劉o睿

1104 張o翔

1107 陳o翰

1110 黃o婷

1111 林o希

1113 鄭o惠

1117 周o蓁

1118 邱o蓁

1119 林o庭

1121 楊o蓁

1209 林o郁

1210 林o砡

1212 黃o霏

1215 洪o穎

1217 張o菱

1218 林o彤

1221 陳o然

1303 黃o森

1307 凌o禹

1308 凌o愷

1310 林o琇

1313 高o翎

1315 張o晴

1318 王o甯

1320 翁o燕

1321 林o婗

1322 周o卉

課照一(樂群

一樓)



班級座號 姓名 教室

1201 林o穎

1204 張o騰

1206 陳o豪

1207 陳o然

1208 陳o宇

2105 宋o恩

2108 楊o龍

2109 蔡o仁

2110 余o禎

2113 張o暄

2116 黃o心

2119 何o津

2120 吳o瑄

2203 林o翔

2209 施o甫

2210 許o霏

2213 何o娮

2214 莊o恩

2302 吳o宸

2307 劉o耕

2309 施o呈

2311 陳o芯

2312 陳o儒

2316 洪o芸

2318 何o菱

2319 張o琳

2320 黃o紻

課照二(樂群

一樓)



班級座號 姓名 教室

3102 劉o鑫

3110 蔡o軒

3112 黃o翔

3113 洪o悠

3114 劉o瑄

3115 葉o希

3120 莊o婷

3201 江o謙

3202 陳o哲

3203 楊o翔

3204 翁o浩

3209 陳o安

3210 黃o達

3213 陳o靜

3216 石o心

3217 洪o翎

3218 李o諄

3301 林o承

3302 林o學

3306 李o昊

3307 李o亨

3309 林o宇

3310 阮o英

3311 吳o恩

3316 陳o霏

3317 陳o綺

課照三(樂群

二樓綜合教

室)



班級座號 姓名 教室

4101 陳o鈞

4102 謝o佑

4105 陳o睿

4106 陳o嘉

4109 蒙o菖

4115 鄒o紜

4116 廖o盈

4118 張o芳

4119 劉o真

4201 何o葵

4202 曾o浤

4204 陳o恆

4210 黃o蓁

4212 鄭o宣

4215 郭o瑄

4217 黃o庭

4301 黃o炘

4302 趙o亮

4304 高o威

4306 葉o孚

4309 李o洋

4311 李o秢

4312 李o芛

4320 何o臻

4321 温o義

課照四(樂群

二樓創意教

室)



班級座號 姓名 教室

5101 趙o樂

5102 李o皟

5107 陳o曦 

5109 温o保

5112 楊o任

5114 徐o晏

5115 劉o妤

5117 吳o若

5118 莊o瑤

5201 蘇o瑋

5209 陳o賢

5210 陳o銘

5214 廖o蕾

5215 黃o妤

5216 林o妘

5301 買o綸

5302 康o

5303 白o群

5309 石o禾

5311 林o典

5313 洪o哲

5315 莊o涵

5316 張o瑜

5318 陳o琦

5319 曾o米

5320 巫o羽

課照五(育才

一樓自然教室

一)



班級座號 姓名 教室

6101 潘o佳

6103 簡o嘉

6104 陳o嘉

6105 黃o平

6110 林o彤

6111 楊o宜

6116 張o安

6117 林o瑩

6119 張o婷

6203 楊o宇

6204 劉o豪

6207 柯o亮

6208 王o鈞

6209 蔡o竣

6210 李o岑

6215 張o溱

6219 洪o儀

課照六(育才

一樓自然科教

室二)


	課照一
	課照二
	課照三
	課照四
	課照五
	課照六

