

班級座號	姓名	教室
1102	郭○佑	
1103	劉○睿	
1104	張○翔	
1107	陳○翰	
1110	黃○婷	
1111	林○希	
1113	鄭○惠	
1117	周○蓁	
1118	邱○蓁	
1119	林○庭	
1121	楊○蓁	
1209	林○郁	
1210	林○砾	
1212	黃○霏	課照一(樂群 一樓)
1215	洪○穎	
1217	張○菱	
1218	林○彤	
1221	陳○然	
1303	黃○森	
1307	凌○禹	
1308	凌○愷	
1310	林○琇	
1313	高○翎	
1315	張○晴	
1318	王○甯	
1320	翁○燕	
1321	林○婉	
1322	周○卉	

班級座號	姓名	教室
1201	林○穎	課照二(樂群 一樓)
1204	張○騰	
1206	陳○豪	
1207	陳○然	
1208	陳○宇	
2105	宋○恩	
2108	楊○龍	
2109	蔡○仁	
2110	余○禎	
2113	張○煊	
2116	黃○心	
2119	何○津	
2120	吳○瑄	
2203	林○翔	
2209	施○甫	
2210	許○霏	
2213	何○婧	
2214	莊○恩	
2302	吳○宸	
2307	劉○耕	
2309	施○呈	
2311	陳○芯	
2312	陳○儒	
2316	洪○芸	
2318	何○菱	
2319	張○琳	
2320	黃○紓	

班級座號	姓名	教室
3102	劉○鑫	課照三(樂群 二樓綜合教 室)
3110	蔡○軒	
3112	黃○翔	
3113	洪○悠	
3114	劉○瑄	
3115	葉○希	
3120	莊○婷	
3201	江○謙	
3202	陳○哲	
3203	楊○翔	
3204	翁○浩	
3209	陳○安	
3210	黃○達	
3213	陳○靜	
3216	石○心	
3217	洪○翎	
3218	李○諄	
3301	林○承	
3302	林○學	
3306	李○昊	
3307	李○亨	
3309	林○宇	
3310	阮○英	
3311	吳○恩	
3316	陳○霏	
3317	陳○綺	

班級座號	姓名	教室
4101	陳○鈞	課照四(樂群 二樓創意教 室)
4102	謝○佑	
4105	陳○睿	
4106	陳○嘉	
4109	蒙○菖	
4115	鄒○紜	
4116	廖○盈	
4118	張○芳	
4119	劉○真	
4201	何○葵	
4202	曾○泓	
4204	陳○恆	
4210	黃○蓁	
4212	鄭○宣	
4215	郭○瑄	
4217	黃○庭	
4301	黃○忻	
4302	趙○亮	
4304	高○威	
4306	葉○孚	
4309	李○洋	
4311	李○玲	
4312	李○芋	
4320	何○臻	
4321	溫○義	

班級座號	姓名	教室
5101	趙○樂	課照五(育才 一樓自然教室 一)
5102	李○贊	
5107	陳○曦	
5109	溫○保	
5112	楊○任	
5114	徐○晏	
5115	劉○妤	
5117	吳○若	
5118	莊○瑤	
5201	蘇○瑋	
5209	陳○賢	
5210	陳○銘	
5214	廖○蕾	
5215	黃○妤	
5216	林○妘	
5301	買○綸	
5302	康○	
5303	白○群	
5309	石○禾	
5311	林○典	
5313	洪○哲	
5315	莊○涵	
5316	張○瑜	
5318	陳○琦	
5319	曾○米	
5320	巫○羽	

班級座號	姓名	教室
6101	潘○佳	
6103	簡○嘉	
6104	陳○嘉	
6105	黃○平	
6110	林○彤	
6111	楊○宜	
6116	張○安	
6117	林○瑩	課照六(育才 一樓自然科教 室二)
6119	張○婷	
6203	楊○宇	
6204	劉○豪	
6207	柯○亮	
6208	王○鈞	
6209	蔡○竣	
6210	李○岑	
6215	張○添	
6219	洪○儀	